LỊCH THÍ NGHIỆM HÀNG TUẦN NHÀ B5
Thời gian: Sáng 7h – 11h30; Chiều 12h30 – 17h 
	Tổng số ca  TN
	Môn

Phòng
	        Thứ

  Ca
	Thứ 2
	Thứ 3
	Thứ 4
	Thứ 5
	Thứ 6
	Thứ 7
	Chủ nhật

	
	
	
	22/08/2016
	23/08/2016
	24/08/2016
	25/08/2016
	26/08/2016
	27/08/2016
	28/08/2016

	0
	Mạ điện

P102-B5
	Sáng
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Chiều
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	0
	Hóa VC
P103-B5
	Sáng
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	
	
	Chiều
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	0
	Hóa hữu cơ
P104-B5
	Sáng
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 

	
	
	Chiều
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 

	Tổng số ca  TN
	Môn

Phòng
	        Thứ

  Ca
	Thứ 2
	Thứ 3
	Thứ 4
	Thứ 5
	Thứ 6
	Thứ 7
	Chủ nhật

	
	
	
	22/08/2016
	23/08/2016
	24/08/2016
	25/08/2016
	26/08/2016
	27/08/2016
	28/08/2016

	0
	Quá trình thiết bị

 P105-B5
	Sáng
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Chiều
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	02
	Hóa học đại cương

P203-B5
	Sáng
	
	CĐ May 1 K17

Nhóm 1-Bài 4
C. Thanh
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Chiều
	
	CĐ May 1 K17

Nhóm 1-Bài 5
C. Thanh
	
	
	
	
	

	0
	Hóa học đại cương

 P204-B5
	Sáng
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Chiều
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


